
Rang Nr. Vorname Name Ziel Zeit Abstand

1 5 Lisa Gerber 00:33,17

2 9 Larissa Kernen 00:34,99 00:01,82

3 2 Lorina Hiltbrand 00:41,46 00:08,29

4 13 Ronja Dreyer 00:41,62 00:08,45

5 7 Selina Siegenthaler 00:42,90 00:09,73

6 11 Denise Küng 00:44,24 00:11,07

7 14 Dunja Dreyer 00:52,46 00:19,29

1 37 Alexander Hebeisen 00:30,57

2 112 Silvan Feuz 00:32,69 00:02,12

3 31 Livio Hiltbrand 00:32,72 00:02,15

4 25 Michael Gerber 00:32,98 00:02,41

5 35 Lukas Pfäffli 00:33,58 00:03,01

6 27 Nils Mani 00:33,72 00:03,15

7 32 Luca Meier 00:36,25 00:05,68

8 36 Thomas Gertsch 00:38,16 00:07,59

9 33 Pascal Pfäffli 00:39,60 00:09,03

10 29 Mike Abbühl 00:40,62 00:10,05

11 30 Nico Blum 00:40,68 00:10,11

12 28 Nico Küng 00:42,10 00:11,53

13 45 Nico Batzli 00:43,45 00:12,88

14 41 Sven Moser 00:44,21 00:13,64

15 24 Nando Gerber 00:44,72 00:14,15

16 22 Levin Abbühl 00:44,78 00:14,21

17 113 Björn Schäfer 00:45,07 00:14,50

18 43 Dominik Siegenthaler 00:46,46 00:15,89

19 39 Christian Hebeisen 00:56,19 00:25,62

1 51 Christine Gerber 00:34,48

2 47 Heidi Küng 00:37,23 00:02,75

3 52 Erika Gerber 00:38,45 00:03,97

4 53 Fabienne Klossner 00:38,91 00:04,43

5 49 Petra Hiltbrand 00:39,24 00:04,76

6 55 Esther Frei 00:43,58 00:09,10

1 58 René Hiltbrand 00:28,17

2 65 Ueli Mani 00:30,04 00:01,87

3 59 Beat Gerber 00:30,61 00:02,44
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4 61 Rolf Mani 00:30,98 00:02,81

5 62 Beat Blum 00:32,10 00:03,93

6 63 Fritz Batzli 00:32,97 00:04,80

7 92 Jörg Gerber 00:34,53 00:06,36

8 93 Balz Gerber 00:36,18 00:08,01

1 67 Fabian Meyes 00:28,01

2 73 Jörg Knutti 00:28,40 00:00,39

3 76 Sepp Gerber 00:29,19 00:01,18

4 71 Erwin Theilkäs 00:29,85 00:01,84

5 77 David Gerber 00:30,53 00:02,52

6 79 Marc Kunz 00:31,15 00:03,14

7 75 Erich Bieri 00:33,55 00:05,54

8 69 Tobias Küng

1 5 Lisa Gerber 01:06,17

2 9 Larissa Kernen 01:09,64 00:03,47

3 13 Ronja Dreyer 01:23,50 00:17,33

4 2 Lorina Hiltbrand 01:23,57 00:17,40

5 7 Selina Siegenthaler 01:26,50 00:20,33

6 11 Denise Küng 01:27,53 00:21,36

7 14 Dunja Dreyer 01:52,38 00:46,21

1 37 Alexander Hebeisen 01:05,90

2 112 Silvan Feuz 01:06,13 00:00,23

3 25 Michael Gerber 01:07,80 00:01,90

4 31 Livio Hiltbrand 01:07,86 00:01,96

5 27 Nils Mani 01:08,47 00:02,57

6 35 Lukas Pfäffli 01:09,43 00:03,53

7 32 Luca Meier 01:11,60 00:05,70

8 33 Pascal Pfäffli 01:12,52 00:06,62

9 36 Thomas Gertsch 01:17,28 00:11,38

10 30 Nico Blum 01:18,62 00:12,72

11 29 Mike Abbühl 01:19,49 00:13,59

12 28 Nico Küng 01:23,30 00:17,40

13 39 Christian Hebeisen 01:26,38 00:20,48

14 24 Nando Gerber 01:27,75 00:21,85

15 45 Nico Batzli 01:30,00 00:24,10

16 113 Björn Schäfer 01:31,21 00:25,31

17 41 Sven Moser 01:33,30 00:27,40

18 22 Levin Abbühl 01:34,92 00:29,02

19 43 Dominik Siegenthaler 01:48,64 00:42,74

Nicht klassiert
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JO Knaben
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1 51 Christine Gerber 01:10,58

2 47 Heidi Küng 01:12,96 00:02,38

3 49 Petra Hiltbrand 01:16,10 00:05,52

4 52 Erika Gerber 01:17,04 00:06,46

5 53 Fabienne Klossner 01:17,75 00:07,17

6 55 Esther Frei 01:24,00 00:13,42

1 58 René Hiltbrand 01:05,08

2 65 Ueli Mani 01:05,49 00:00,41

3 63 Fritz Batzli 01:06,91 00:01,83

4 59 Beat Gerber 01:08,05 00:02,97

5 61 Rolf Mani 01:09,23 00:04,15

6 62 Beat Blum 01:09,49 00:04,41

7 92 Jörg Gerber 01:11,54 00:06,46

8 93 Balz Gerber 01:13,00 00:07,92

1 67 Fabian Meyes 01:04,30

2 76 Sepp Gerber 01:05,22 00:00,92

3 71 Erwin Theilkäs 01:07,38 00:03,08

4 79 Marc Kunz 01:08,23 00:03,93

5 73 Jörg Knutti 01:08,37 00:04,07

6 77 David Gerber 01:09,17 00:04,87

7 69 Tobias Küng 01:24,00 00:19,70

8 75 Erich Bieri 01:37,18 00:32,88

Rang Nr. Vorname Name Zeit RS Zeit SL Totalzeit Abstand

1 5 Lisa Gerber 01:06,17 00:33,17 01:39,34

2 9 Larissa Kernen 01:09,64 00:34,99 01:44,63 00:05,29

3 2 Lorina Hiltbrand 01:23,57 00:41,46 02:05,03 00:25,69

4 13 Ronja Dreyer 01:23,50 00:41,62 02:05,12 00:25,78

5 7 Selina Siegenthaler 01:26,50 00:42,90 02:09,40 00:30,06

6 11 Denise Küng 01:27,53 00:44,24 02:11,77 00:32,43

7 14 Dunja Dreyer 01:52,38 00:52,46 02:44,84 01:05,50

1 37 Alexander Hebeisen 01:05,90 00:30,57 01:36,47
2 112 Silvan Feuz 01:06,13 00:32,69 01:38,82 00:02,35

3 31 Livio Hiltbrand 01:07,86 00:32,72 01:40,58 00:04,11

4 25 Michael Gerber 01:07,80 00:32,98 01:40,78 00:04,31

5 27 Nils Mani 01:08,47 00:33,72 01:42,19 00:05,72

6 35 Lukas Pfäffli 01:09,43 00:33,58 01:43,01 00:06,54

7 32 Luca Meier 01:11,60 00:36,25 01:47,85 00:11,38

8 33 Pascal Pfäffli 01:12,52 00:39,60 01:52,12 00:15,65
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9 36 Thomas Gertsch 01:17,28 00:38,16 01:55,44 00:18,97

10 30 Nico Blum 01:18,62 00:40,68 01:59,30 00:22,83

11 29 Mike Abbühl 01:19,49 00:40,62 02:00,11 00:23,64

12 28 Nico Küng 01:23,30 00:42,10 02:05,40 00:28,93

13 24 Nando Gerber 01:27,75 00:44,72 02:12,47 00:36,00

14 45 Nico Batzli 01:30,00 00:43,45 02:13,45 00:36,98

15 113 Björn Schäfer 01:31,21 00:45,07 02:16,28 00:39,81

16 41 Sven Moser 01:33,30 00:44,21 02:17,51 00:41,04

17 22 Levin Abbühl 01:34,92 00:44,78 02:19,70 00:43,23

18 39 Christian Hebeisen 01:26,38 00:56,19 02:22,57 00:46,10

19 43 Dominik Siegenthaler 01:48,64 00:46,46 02:35,10 00:58,63

1 51 Christine Gerber 01:10,58 00:34,48 01:45,06
2 47 Heidi Küng 01:12,96 00:37,23 01:50,19 00:05,13

3 49 Petra Hiltbrand 01:16,10 00:39,24 01:55,34 00:10,28

4 52 Erika Gerber 01:17,04 00:38,45 01:55,49 00:10,43

5 53 Fabienne Klossner 01:17,75 00:38,91 01:56,66 00:11,60

6 55 Esther Frei 01:24,00 00:43,58 02:07,58 00:22,52

1 58 René Hiltbrand 01:05,08 00:28,17 01:33,25
2 65 Ueli Mani 01:05,49 00:30,04 01:35,53 00:02,28

3 59 Beat Gerber 01:08,05 00:30,61 01:38,66 00:05,41

4 63 Fritz Batzli 01:06,91 00:32,97 01:39,88 00:06,63

5 61 Rolf Mani 01:09,23 00:30,98 01:40,21 00:06,96

6 62 Beat Blum 01:09,49 00:32,10 01:41,59 00:08,34

7 92 Jörg Gerber 01:11,54 00:34,53 01:46,07 00:12,82

8 93 Balz Gerber 01:13,00 00:36,18 01:49,18 00:15,93

1 67 Fabian Meyes 01:04,30 00:28,01 01:32,31
2 76 Sepp Gerber 01:05,22 00:29,19 01:34,41 00:02,10

3 73 Jörg Knutti 01:08,37 00:28,40 01:36,77 00:04,46

4 71 Erwin Theilkäs 01:07,38 00:29,85 01:37,23 00:04,92

5 79 Marc Kunz 01:08,23 00:31,15 01:39,38 00:07,07

6 77 David Gerber 01:09,17 00:30,53 01:39,70 00:07,39

7 75 Erich Bieri 01:37,18 00:33,55 02:10,73 00:38,42

8 69 Tobias Küng 01:24,00

Nicht klassiert

Damen

Herren

Junioren
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